
Clearing House for Postgraduate Courses in Clinical Psychology

Interview Dates for 2026 by Course

Course Centre Interview Dates

Bangor Monday 23 to Friday 27 March

Bath Tuesday 5 to Thursday 7 May

Birmingham Tuesday 5 to Friday 8 May and Monday 11 to Friday 15 May

Coventry & Warwick Monday 18 to Friday 22 May

East Anglia Monday 23 to Friday 27 March

East London Monday 13 to Friday 17 April

Edinburgh Monday 18 to Friday 22 May

Essex Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Exeter Monday 11 to Wednesday 13 May

Glasgow Monday 11 to Friday 15 May

Hertfordshire Tuesday 5 to Friday 8 May

Institute of PPN Tuesday 12 to Thursday 14 May

Lancaster Monday 30 March to Wednesday 1 April and Monday 13 to Friday 17 April

Leeds Tuesday 12 to Friday 15 May

Leicester Wednesday 15 to Friday 17 April and Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Liverpool Monday 27 April to Friday 1 May

Manchester Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Newcastle Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Oxford Thursday 23 to Friday 24 April and Monday 27 April to Friday 1 May

Plymouth Tuesday 19 to Thursday 21 May

Royal Holloway Monday 18 to Friday 22 May

Salomons Tuesday 28 April to Friday 1 May

Sheffield Monday 23 to Friday 27 March

Southampton Monday 18 to Friday 22 May

South Wales Monday 13 April and Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Staffordshire Monday 11 to Friday 15 May

Surrey Monday 20 to Friday 24 April

Teesside Monday 23 to Friday 27 March and Monday 30 March to Thursday 2 April and Tuesday 7 April

Trent Monday 27 April to Friday 1 May

UCL Thursday 23 to Friday 24 April and Monday 27 April to Friday 1 May
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Bangor X X X X X

Bath X X X

Birmingham X X X X X X X X X

Coventry & Warwick X X X X X

East Anglia X X X X X

East London X X X X X

Edinburgh X X X X X

Essex X X X X X

Exeter X X X

Glasgow X X X X X

Hertfordshire X X X X

Institute of PPN X X X

Lancaster X X X X X X X X

Leeds X X X X

Leicester X X X X X X X X

Liverpool X X X X X

Manchester X X X X X

Newcastle X X X X X

Oxford X X X X X X X

Plymouth X X X

Royal Holloway X X X X X

Salomons X X X X

Sheffield X X X X X

Southampton X X X X X

South Wales X X X X X X

Staffordshire X X X X X

Surrey X X X X X

Teesside X X X X X X X X X X

Trent X X X X X

UCL X X X X X X X


